3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-12-13
07:17:36

2 2017-12-13
05:42:37

3 2017-12-09
11:40:03

BITCOIN
3C65kMQ17Bi3gmiWbkY9VMhSXnXcdHYLPR

0.06619253 BTC &
4,171.03 USD

0.06619253 BTC &
4,171.03 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

326a4ee9cad8733bad0cde - 0.01039982 BTC

6d58bc396aa9f34016be2e

12871340f0bb06f46cf8

33044e293e57a69a5dc?3c + 0.01039982 BTC

£c26d7f5f697d1691bea%8

771babb29191bcl196ca2

e8381bc77340febBbeSSff - 0.01603650 BTC

624fc7feb303f52e0f6362

Qa%aea?23tf6125a44a799
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3C65kMQ17Bi3qmiWbkY9VMh5XnXcdHyLPR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326a4ee9cad8733bad0cde6d58bc396aa9f34016be2e12871340f0bb06f46cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326a4ee9cad8733bad0cde6d58bc396aa9f34016be2e12871340f0bb06f46cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/326a4ee9cad8733bad0cde6d58bc396aa9f34016be2e12871340f0bb06f46cf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33044e293e57a69a5dc93cfc26d7f5f697d1691bea98771babb29191bc196ca2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33044e293e57a69a5dc93cfc26d7f5f697d1691bea98771babb29191bc196ca2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/33044e293e57a69a5dc93cfc26d7f5f697d1691bea98771babb29191bc196ca2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799

10

Date & time

2017-12-09
11:40:03

2017-12-09
09:52:55

2017-12-09
09:22:00

2017-12-08
13:23:40

2017-12-08
13:01:28

2017-12-08
09:57:35

2017-12-08
08:43:35

Transaction Id

e8381bc77340feb0beSS5ff

624fc7feb303f52e0f6362

Qafaea?23t6125a44a799

8a48befc2e2ef42d429f7c

b7f4a2d93b50896%9ec?017

9f96ata%eb3ae528b11d

82aabh32f68fab75bf632ee

92fabdb229163fee83eba5b

21b806ca46b026448e69

eb12d2a475235012%0cach

dd2d29%ablaeSe437803caf

3a58352894c8dd3fcelb

09b98f0f657bec839f2484

f3abeBa7b7bfaeb?409f01

bb60d458255a43aelbbe

fédcc2cd4c393e19a67234

c7c1fad371b1dal20972441

5304a051a3call0s5884a

39974ad11d2122e1c298b5

7672e78a22637a583931e8

£798ab124317eb5d78ff

Amount

0.01041655

0.01041655

0.01603650

0.01426592

0.01426592

0.01507374

0.01507374

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8381bc77340feb0be55ff624fc7feb303f52e0f63620a9aea93f6125a44a799
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a48befc2e2ef42d429f7cb7f4a2d93b508969ec90179f96afa9eb3ae528b11d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a48befc2e2ef42d429f7cb7f4a2d93b508969ec90179f96afa9eb3ae528b11d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a48befc2e2ef42d429f7cb7f4a2d93b508969ec90179f96afa9eb3ae528b11d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82aab32f68fab75bf632ee92fabdb229163fee83e6a521b806ca46b026448e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82aab32f68fab75bf632ee92fabdb229163fee83e6a521b806ca46b026448e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/82aab32f68fab75bf632ee92fabdb229163fee83e6a521b806ca46b026448e69
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb12d2a47523501290cacbdd2d29ab1ae5e437803caf3a58352894c8dd3fce0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb12d2a47523501290cacbdd2d29ab1ae5e437803caf3a58352894c8dd3fce0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eb12d2a47523501290cacbdd2d29ab1ae5e437803caf3a58352894c8dd3fce0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b98f0f657bec839f2484f3a6e0a7b7bfaeb9409f01bb60d458255a43ae0bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b98f0f657bec839f2484f3a6e0a7b7bfaeb9409f01bb60d458255a43ae0bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b98f0f657bec839f2484f3a6e0a7b7bfaeb9409f01bb60d458255a43ae0bbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6dcc2cd4c393e19a67234c7c1fa371b1da1209724415304a051a3ca1105884a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6dcc2cd4c393e19a67234c7c1fa371b1da1209724415304a051a3ca1105884a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6dcc2cd4c393e19a67234c7c1fa371b1da1209724415304a051a3ca1105884a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39974ad11d2122e1c298b57672e78a22637a583931e8f798ab124317eb5d78ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39974ad11d2122e1c298b57672e78a22637a583931e8f798ab124317eb5d78ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39974ad11d2122e1c298b57672e78a22637a583931e8f798ab124317eb5d78ff

